

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/048
Date request received:	13/02/2017
Date request responded to:	06/03/2017
Category:	Incidents
Tags:	SUIs, Serious Untoward Incidents, patient, death,

Request Detail:

provide me with the following information:

1. The number all Serious Untoward Incidents (SUIs) reported within your NHS trust which occurred during 2016 (Jan-Dec), and the details of what occurred.
2. Of those SUIs, how many resulted in a patient death.

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request is in the attached PDF Document:

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.